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( )
LAND USE NOTES BULK REQUIREMENTS (§205) C-2 GENERAL COMMERCIAL DISTRICT ACCESSORY STRUCTURES & FENCES > &) _
EAST RIDGE NJ, LLC C/O LARRY HARDER C-2 ZONE (FOR REFERENCE ONLY) DETACHED ACCESSORY BUILDINGS, YARD UTILITY BUILDINGS AND STORAGE BUILDINGS ARE PERMITTED IN THE REAR YARD =g
APPLICANT: 20 MARKET STREE] (FOR STANDARDS FOR MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICE STATIONS (§205-68.H) ONLY. (§205-26.1.8) Z £g
RooErED o1 T R-2 ZONE REFERENCE EXISTING PROPOSED NO ACCESSORY BUILDING SHALL BE CLOSER THAN FIVE FEET TO A REAR OR SIDE PROPERTY LINE. (§205-26.1.C) g5
LABARBERA SANTO C/O J LABARBERA 1. ALL MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICE STATION SHALL INSTALL AND MAINTAIN A WORKING AIR PUMP FOR INFLATING TIRES. ‘ o =1 o EG
OWNER: 101 CRICKET HILL CIRCLE ONLY) WITH THE EXCEPTION OF DETACHED GARAGES, NO OTHER ACCESSORY STRUCTURE SHALL EXCEED 192 SQUARE FEET IN pd 85
PRINCETON, NJ 08540 2. ANY REPAIR OF VEHICLES SHALL TAKE PLACE IN A FULLY ENCLOSED BUILDING. AREA AND 12 FEET IN HEIGHT. (§205-26.2.) (V) |z £8
MINIMUM LOT SIZE 20,000 SF 30,000 SF 152,943 SF (3.511 AC) | 152,943 SF (3.511 AC) : 2. e 3
gé%?lé ﬁ%; LOT 15 3.NO AUTO BODY WORK SHALL BE PERMITTED. FENCES SHALL BE OF THE FOLLOWING TYPES: | n |58
PARCEL: P OWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 125 FT 200 FT 492.7 FT 492.7 FT HlZ2 _# W |se
MIDDLESEX COUNTY. NEW JERSEY 4. IF A RETAIL/CONVENIENCE BUILDING IN EXCESS OF 2,000 SQUARE FEET IS ALSO LOCATED ON THE SITE, THEN OPEN FENCES NOT EXCEEDING FOUR (4) FEET IN HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND LEVEL WHEN LOCATED IN A FRONT YARD AREA O 5500 %
. ' UM LOT DEPTH OFT T00FT pyy— pry— APPROPRIATE SPACE SHALL BE DELINEATED TO ACCOMMODATE DELIVERIES BY A TRACTOR TRAILER. (EXCEPT CORNER LOTS). (§205-93.1.A) (] 5 o i 5 ) EJ) > (&4
ZONE: R-2 (SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL) ZONE =0C =20 g
MINIMUM FRONT YARD 612 FT 5. A TRAFFIC STUDY MUST DOCUMENT THAT ALL PROPOSED MEANS OF INGRESS AND EGRESS WILL OPERATE AT LEVEL OF OPEN OR SOLID FENCES NOT EXCEEDING SIX (6) FEET IN HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND LEVEL WHEN LOCATED IN ANY SIDE OR OZuwlEn> E)J 63
USE: SETBACK (PRINCIPAL 40FT 100 FT (FROM STREET) N/A (CANOPY) SERVICE E OR BETTER. REAR YARD AREA. (§205-93.1.B) Z z E 2 =0 % 2 59
RETAIL STORE - PROHIBITED USE (V) BUILDING) FUsT LY 55
MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICE STATION - PROHIBITED USE (V 6. IF A RETAIL/CONVENIENCE BUILDING IN EXCESS OF 2,000 SQUARE FEET IS ALSO LOCATED ON THE SITE, THEN Q = | 9 5 % ﬁ
MULTIPLE PRINCIPAL USES - PROHIBITED USE (V) V) MINIMUM SIDE YARD APPROPRIATE PROVISION SHALL BE MADE EITHER ONSITE, OR OFF-SITE, (SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE TOWNSHIP ACCESS & PARK]NG RE U]REMENTS - 8 % <§( EE 0 OkE (252
SETBACK (PRINCIPAL 12FT 10 FT N/A 99.8 FT (FOOD STORE) COUNCIL IF OFF-SITE), TO ACCOMMODATE LARGER COMMERCIAL VEHICLES SUCH AS LANDSCAPING VEHICLES AND UTILITY ACCESS REQUIREMENTS. ) w <Z( P |<_( g2 &
BUILDING) (ONE) BODY TRUCKS, AS WELL AS FOR TRACTOR TRAILERS, UNLESS A PLAN IS PREFERRED TO RESTRICT TRACTOR TRAILERS ACCESS REQUIREMENTS: (.D On <§( o< For (et
NIIOV SIDE VARD FROM ENTERING THE SITE. NO ACCESS DRIVE, DRIVEWAY, PATHWAY OR ANY OTHER MEANS OF EGRESS OR INGRESS SHALL BE LOCATED IN ANY 8 <Zt % 6 5 s 8 g8 3
'S SEI_%'TSE (PB%%'PAL 28FT 20FT N/A N/A 7. ANY POINT OF INGRESS.EGRESS DESIGNED TO RESTRICT LEFT-TURN MANEUVERS SHALL BE DESIGNED TO EFFECTIVELY ggﬁggsl\g '%L(s)o NE TO PROVIDE ACCESS TO USES OTHER THAN THOSE PERMITTED IN ANY SUCH RESIDENTIAL ZONE. z-'685 o 2 iz
) (BOTH) MAKE SUCH MANEUVERS IMPRACTICAL. e Z |z gSak Z |z
MINIMUM REAR YARD 20% OF LOT DEPTH e 4 0% r |28
ETBACK (PRINCIPAL 226.7 FT X 20% = 140.1 FT (FOOD STORE) || |18 IF A RETAIL/CONVENIENCE BUILDING IN EXCESS OF 2,000 SQUARE FEET IS ALSO LOCATED ON THE SITE, AND THE SITE IS NO DRIVEWAY TO OR FROM A PARKING AREA SHALL BE LOCATED CLOSER THAN 100 FEET TO THE NEAREST RIGHT-OF-WAY > - |5
SETBACK (PRINC (226 0% 35FT N/A 138.5 FT (CANOPY LINE OF AN INTERSECTING STREET. (§205-98.B.3) (V) == £2
~ ||suiLoiNG) 45.34 FT) 38.5 FT (CANOPY) LOCATED ON LIVINGSTON AVENUE BETWEEN FLEETWOOD AND BERGEN AVENUE, THEN SAID SITE MUST PROVIDE OUTDOOR O g2
IOV SIDE VARD SEATING ALONG THE LIVINGSTON AVENUE FRONTAGE TO ACCOMMODATE PATRONS. DRIVEWAYS SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM WIDTH OF 12 FEET FOR ONE-WAY TRAFFIC AND 25 FEET FOR TWO-WAY TRAFFIC FOR Ly 82
SETBACK (ACCESSORY 5FT 5FT N/A 58.1 FT 9. ACCESSORY GOODS FOR SALE MAY BE DISPLAYED ON THE PUMP ISLANDS ONLY IF DISPLAYED IN SUITABLE RACKS. ALL OTHER USES. (§205-98.84) n 3¢
BUILDING) PARKING REQUIREMENTS: 83
NIOM REARVARD 10. A TEN FOOT WIDE LANDSCAPE BUFFER SHALL BE PROVIDED BETWEEN THE CURB CUTS AND ALONG ALL PROPERTY gs
SETBACK (ACCESSORY SET SET N/A 100 FT LINES. PARKING AREAS MAY BE LOCATED IN ANY REAR OR SIDE YARD, BUT MAY NOT BE LOCATED IN ANY REQUIRED FRONT YARD e
BUILDING AREA EXCEPT WHERE SPECIFICALLY PERMITTED ELSEWHERE IN THIS CHAPTER. (§205-96.E) (V) 22
) 11. IF A RETAIL/CONVENIENCE BUILDING IN EXCESS OF 2,000 SQUARE FEET IS ALSO LOCATED ON THE SITE AND THE SITE IS 5
MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE o LOCATED ON LIVINGSTON AVENUE BETWEEN FLEETWOOD AND BERGEN AVENUE, THEN BRICK, STONE OR STAMPED PARKING SPACE SIZE REQUIRED (§205-98.A): 9 FT X 18 FT; 10 FT X 18 FT, 10 FT X 20 FT & 12.5 FT X 32 FT PROPOSED.
(PRINCIPAL BUILDING) 20% 40% N/A 7.8 % (11,897.5 SF) CONCRETE (OR EQUIVALENT MATERIALS) PEDESTRIAN CONNECTIONS MUST BE PROVIDED TO LIVINGSTON AVENUE, AND NO )
PYLON SIGN SHALL BE PERMITTED ON THE LIVINGSTON AVENUE FRONTAGE. AISLES FROM WHICH CARS DIRECTLY ENTER OR LEAVE PARKING SPACES SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN TWENTY-FIVE FEET
21/2 STORIES / 30 WIDE FOR PERPENDICULAR PARKING. (§205-98.B.5.A)
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT A 3 STORIES/ 40 FT N/A 1 STORY/ 32 FT (V) e ~
il PROHIBITED USES REVISIONS
MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS - - - 426 % (65,427 SF AISLES FROM WHICH CARS DIRECTLY ENTER OR LEAVE PARKING SPACES SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN TWENTY-FIVE FEET —
LOT COVERAGE 50% 80% 0% 8% (65, ) ANY USE NOT SPECIFICALLY PERMITTED IN A ZONING DISTRICT ESTABLISHED BY THIS CHAPTER IS HEREBY EXPRESSLY WIDE FOR ALL AISLES FOLLOWING TWO-WAY TRAFFIC. (§205-98.B.5.D) REV| DATE COMMENT
I PROHIBITED FROM THAT DISTRICT. (§205-40) (V) CHECKEDBY)
. MAXIMUM GROSS HABITABLE SIDEWALKS WITH A MINIMUM WIDTH OF FOUR FEET SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ALL PARKING AREAS FOR FIVE OR MORE . REV. PER TOWNSHIP | sDC
FLOOR AREA PER 800 SF N/S N/A N/A VEHICLES, BETWEEN PARKING AREAS AND PRINCIPAL STRUCTURES, ALONG AISLES AND DRIVEWAYS AND WHEREVER 1 |11/06/2019 ;
» RESIDENTIAL UNIT MULTIPLE PRINCIPAL BUILDINGS PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC SHALL OCCUR. (§205-98.C.1) COMMENTS TXL
‘ . . " (V) - VARIANCE ANY PARCEL UTILIZED FOR SINGLE-FAMILY OR TWO-FAMILY DWELLING PURPOSES SHALL NOT CONTAIN MORE THAN ONE SIDEWALKS SHALL BE RAISED SIX INCHES ABOVE THE PARKING AREA, EXCEPT WHERE CROSSING STREETS OR DRIVEWAYS,
)\ - BLE)CC))_IlrngS * 4 . “HEIGHT LIMITATIONS OF THIS CHAPTER SHALL NOT APPLY TO GHIMNEYS, GHURGH SPIRES, GABLES, PARAPET CUPOLAS, PRINCIPAL BUILDING. (§205-45) (V) AND CURBED AS A PROTECTION TO PEDESTRIANS USING THE WALKS. (§205-98.C.2) (V)
BLOCK 230 STANDPIPES, FLAGPOLES, MONUMENTS, TRANSMISSION TOWERS, RADIO AND TELEVISION ANTENNAS, CABLES, WATER
\ ~ NDS O BLOCK 230 4 LOT 11 TANKS AND CONDITIONERS AND SIMILAR STRUCTURES AND NECESSARY MECHANICAL APPURTENANCES FOR THE ZONE IN ggoiﬁngi)AND PARKING AREAS MUST BE ARRANGED TO PREVENT CARS FROM EXTENDING OVER SIDEWALK AREAS.
¢ \ OSHANI LOT 10 | ¢ WHICH THE BUILDING IS LOCATED, PROVIDED THAT NO SUCH EXCEPTION SHALL COVER AT ANY LEVEL MORE THAN 10% OF ~
% PG. 1562 NF LANDS OF ’ $ NF LANDS OF (| THE AREA OF THE ROOF OR GROUND ON WHICH IT IS LOCATED. (§205-34) THE FOLLOWING TYPES OF VEHICLES ARE PROHIBITED FROM BEING PARKED ON ANY LOT ZONED FOR RESIDENTIAL
7132 PG. JUAN MATIAS : — PURPOSES, AS WELL AS ON BOTH SIDES OF THE STREET IN FRONT OF ANY RESIDENTIAL USE OR DIRECTLY ACROSS THE
& RONNIE SALKIN 4 DB. 5913 PG. 158 | §QLOCK 230 - ’ L4 STREET FROM ANY RESIDENTIAL USE, EXCEPT WHEN ENGAGED IN PROVIDING EMERGENCY REPAIR SERVICES OR ACTIVELY
.B. 5797 PG. 478 a ¥ g 3 « LQI 12 ’» X ,‘ Qi* P 49 ENGAGED IN MOVING THE RESIDENTS OF THE PREMISES: (§205-99.B) (V)
: | - L
\ : - > / I NDS OF (1) TRUCKS COMMONLY IDENTIFIED AS BOX, WALK-IN, RACK OR STAKE BODY TRUCKS OF ANY GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT, AS
. 15" WIDE STOR, i 50 Y| J CHACHNER v S SHOWN AND CONSISTENT WITH NONPERMITTED COMMERCIAL VEHICLES OF A SIMILAR TYPE DISPLAYED IN EXHIBIT A ON
= SEWER EASEMENT ' RE ROAD S ! FILE WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT; AND
50' WIDE FUTUI 41
" p N # f S I ‘ (2) TRACTORS AND TRACTOR-TRAILERS.
» 2 od S
‘& \ & BLOCK 230 - ¢ MINIMUM OFF-STREET PARKING SPACES REQUIRED (§205-100.B)
S 14
’ \x@% 5 ' . LOT . (6) ALL OTHER RETAIL AND SERVICE STORES: ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EACH 200 SQUARE FEET OF GROSS FLOOR AREA.
N - 4 p % NF LANDS OF 3 § 4,944 SF X (1 SPACE/ 200 SF) = 24.72 SPACES
= Grass ~~ | 5 GEETHA & Sage ! §> S ’ 3 (7) RESTAURANTS, TAVERNS, CAFETERIAS AND DINERS: ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EACH 100 SF OF GFA 4 )
RS < X s s :
BLOCK 230 06 o 0ops f E;A:CT ‘ " JREA Y 4 & t o8 BHUJANGE : Q 726 SF X (1 SPACE/ 100 SF) = 7.26 SPACES
LOT 21.01 J'HIGH WoOD E HOUSE = . S - Vs G LINE) D.B. 5584 PG. 765
S OF POST & RAIL FENCE = & (12) MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICE STATIONS: ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EACH SERVICE BAY, PLUS ONE PARKING SPACE FOR
NF LAND ¥ 7 , 2 V54’ S EACH EMPLOYEE, WITH A MINIMUM OF TWO PARKING SPACES FOR EMPLOYEES.
AMRUTH + MATILDA / orass " ’ £ 4 EMPLOYEES X (1 SPACE/ EMPLOYEE) = 4 SPACES ‘
> 254
AREA A GRASS
ANNAM = L 1 ) - Y X 3 TOTAL = 36 SPACES REQUIRED; 67 SPACES PROPOSED. Know what's below.
D.B. 6660 PG. 204 LE y 7 e &" S ' o Call before you dig.
2 & ' ooRe 2.STORY W ’ ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATIONS (§205-32):
e FENCE W e A NEW JERSEY
4 53 % EOP. A. ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING EQUIPMENT (EVCE) AND ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATIONS (EVCS) SHALL BE YOU MUST CALL 811 BEFORE ANY EXCAVATION
b : I CONSIDERED PERMITTED ACCESSORY USES IN ALL ZONING DISTRICTS. ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING EQUIPMENT AND WHETHER IT'S ON PRIVATE OR PUBLIC LAND.
% ST ‘ 4 | |ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATIONS SHALL BE PERMITTED ACCESSORY USES IN ALL ZONING DISTRICTS OF THE 1-800-272-1000
p e TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK, SUBJECT TO THE LIMITATION THAT AN ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATION LOCATED \ www.nj1-call.org )
% 8 4 I ‘ 4 ON THE PROPERTY OF A ONE- TO FOUR-FAMILY HOME SHALL NOT BE MADE AVAILABLE FOR USE OF THE GENERAL PUBLIC.
1 S o 4 N\
i ‘ 3 & B. EVCE SHALL BE PERMITTED IN A FRONT YARD AREA, SUBJECT TO MEETING ALL OTHER SETBACK REQUIREMENTS. ISSUED FOR MUNICIPAL &
4 0 " S
& R orISs —" 09 % 9 64 {§ ’ @ C. EACH EVCS SPACE SHALL COUNT AS TWO REQUIRED PARKING SPACES FOR PURPOSES OF ZONING COMPLIANCE. \AGENCY REVIEW & APPROVAI_J
BLOCK 230 M 4 -
LOT 20 AREA 4 p J ) D. EACH EVCS SHALL PROVIDE UNOBSTRUCTED ACCESS TO THE EVCE AND SHALL CONTAIN SIGNAGE INDICATING THAT
y | VEHICLES PARKED IN THE EVCS SPACE SHALL BE CONNECTED TO THE EVCE. Ails DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR MUNICIPAL ANDIOR
NF LAN DS OF 760 | 1 S_\ CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT UNLE-Ss INDICATED OTHERWISE.
SHIRLEY FEGGULIS : z < E. ONE OF THE FIRST TWO EVCS SHALL BE AN ACCESSIBLE SPACE DESIGNED TO MEET THE REQUIREMENTS FOR
Y ' = 2 ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES, BUT SHALL NOT BE RESTRICTED TO HANDICAPPED DRIVERS. PRoECT N o750
- N 0O..
% : ‘ ‘ e ¥ 'A e S DRAWN BY: MFD
=z N ; 0 e ERc) = CHECKED BY: TXL
S W WOODEN FENCE < L DATE: 06/14/2019
27 F O & SIGN REQUIREMENTS | choip: J170155-MCP-AIC )
4 : S 3 E:Q | N (_D m l_
uj \6) ;fq* W}/’ % )}, NG : R S $ (n'd l: : REQUIRED PROPOSED (PROJECT; )
9‘: w BLOCK 230 Bavail b o = § % g % = SIGNS NOT SPECIFICALLY PERMITTED (V):
2 3 i e g : 2 | — n_ U
e b ; S N FREESTANDING SIGN @ 20' HEIGHT; 74.8 SF
z NF ::g\lrsg OF ot 3 AL S prop.NTERNALLY | Pt = 2 9 ¢ USE VARIANCE
Fi = P 2 ILLUMINATED I S = B. ANY SIGNS NOT SPECIFICALLY PERMITTED ARE CANOPY WALL SIGNS: 2 @ 22.6 SF EACH PLANS
CALVERT ASSOCIATES % I ENTER' SIGN (3SF) | & HEREBY PROHIBITED.
LLC & 7 ,{!W T FOOD STORE WALL SIGNS: 2 @ 22.6 SF EACH & 1
| osaremm L T A= 254
7 : w /8 - FOR
oo £ AW T il 7 - [ s ENTER/EXIT SIGNS: 4 @ 3 SF EACH
t N, A / o / S A A - 2 e ( Y 1=
S S ’ o i 77 | pror ssmessen ' ©NOSIOUSHALLEE LOGATED CLOSERTWANEY | rreesaNDING SON SETBACK 1T (1)
PAVEMENT S Lt - o g . g E B 4 7 S z S B o 5 ‘ A i B :
S B . : e ‘ d G eIt il bienhl *’ . 3 Sl : . © - | AND OTHER SIGNS INSTALLED BY GOVERNMENTAL ]
= q @ e Hj ! @ £ = ____PROP. 6 WIDE PAINTED AGENGIES. ENTER EXIT SIGN SETBACK 0 FT (V) EAST RIDGE N y LLC
i 0. %5 PROPOSED TR 7 = "R PEDESTREN B Sl “ClES RE%EJ":E\?%NS D. NO SIGN SHALL EXCEED 20 FEET IN HEIGHT
S rE 18 sl ABOVE GROUND LEVEL, EXCEPT SIGNS ERECTED
o irf PROTOTYPE s o (§205-102) PROPOSED QUICKCHEK
e - LIMIT OF CURB T.BR AGANST TTIE SIDE OF ABUILDING, WHIGH SIGHS FREESTANDING SIGN HEIGHT = 20 FT
R . 1|2 QuickChek s £ SHALL NOT EXTEND ABOVE THE HEIGHT OF THE FOOD STORE
4’ il . g : ™\ PROP. ADA RAMP W! DETECTABLE VERTICAL WALL OR CORNICE TO WHICH THEY ARE WITH FUEL SALES
° 5 PR Z (5,670 SF) 6%‘ - 0 7 WARNING STRIP ( )‘ ATTACHED.
K 6 P = [ (11 INDOOR SEATS) : 1 < L — o K. SIGNS ATTACHED TO THE SIDE OF THE BUILDING
SAEH (8 OUTDOOR SEATS) s ] gera © o %% - . PROP.3PRODUCT| - S SHALL NOT EXCEED MORE THAN 12 INCHES FROM COMPLIES BLOCK 230: LOT 15
0.9’ i o bl s o7l 1/ ruLoiseenser. f . % THE PACE OF THE BUILDING. 1661- 1689 ROUTE 130
— e ! pl : . N : . . ki " ) P. FACADE SIGNS AND FREESTANDING SIGNS FOR
535 - ; —1 prop. 3PRODUCT—, T i o) A S OFFICE. GOMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL USES TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK
By u| £ eoenern (D l—PROP4'x7: [BU—PROP.4%7 4B - S : ' COMPLIES
. b e o = FUELDISPENSER -~ — . /_KrOSK ‘ e 7 . PERMITTED IN § 205-105 OF THIS ARTICLE, MAY BE MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
| A " /“5" PROP Tf{ASH‘“ S DA [ ] BTN RO e s INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED. )
arokey 1 %@ o T A REC'EETACLE \D il " |5/ /—PROP.3PRODUCT =~ - B R. NO SIGNS IN EXCESS OF THREE FEET ABOVE
A — e 17 e Bbs e By e e Bl i DIePENSER = CURB LEVEL ARE PERMITTED IN THE SITE COMPLIES )
ASPHALT o . < QL * (TYP.OF4) s / o -
& A UGN L Nl <l i | vt H i : e A e g, D= N TRIANGLE PURSUANT TO § 205-22. B O H L E R
> < . 5 5 At : MPFQOP 3 ° A‘NPROP 3 T PROR.3 PRODUCT — R=20.00" PERMITTED A. NON-ILLUMINATED DIRECTIONAL SIGNS
o - 8. " f ] . AT PRC 5 iy [ sl sStesaen oAl UEL.DISPENSER. _ N A =90°00°00” SIGNS IN IDENTIFYING PARKING AREAS, ENTRANCES, ENGINEERING
) " i § d i e e RORUCT e (30 B2 e = P % RESIDENTIAL | LOADING ZONES, EXITS AND SIMILAR LOCATIONS | DIRECTIONAL SIGNS INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED (V) BOHLER ENGINEERING NJ, LLC
B e ¢ - i = E e =3I. DISTRICTS
.- 10 A ¢ 8 il e ] ' T TR AND NOT EXCEEDIN? RTI|E4AREE SQUARE FEET IN 35 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE
PARKING (TYP.) z o [ o it | o - conc. . - ' WARREN, NJ 07059
paes Y et e 1 ol CURB CHD=28.28 - Phone:  (908) 668-8300
PROP. LANDSCAPE AREA AR Wit : N Fax: (908) 754-4401
(TYP) A o PR ISP S SN R 2 : ) :
o ad . veas e, S www.BohlerEngineering.com
PROP. INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED PYLON <A < \ <2 ) L Nih 5 ) 5 /’ = y 4 o \_ _ NJ CERT. OF AUTHORIZATION NO. 24GA28161700
SIGN WITH LED PRICE DISPLAY (74.8 SF) = j iy i iar 4 | Ll i | s ~
P.OB. W) Bl ‘ (
DB 3175 W ; 25 ‘,/ %] 7 I ’
PG 131 ‘ S N e | e » 4 X
SIGN - | 'STREET" v T . LAM
) ) N A “ . 1= 112 =
/4 - . - / = M y 8 . ) FARM" EDGE :
- e A T o AREA oH - :
7 7  omass }q o OH— ST e i = 04 L. Ay %0 - PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER .
p / | - . RS —— EOP : :
e e o P —— st sl VIS o LN - -- % - - Y 2--—-- EEERE e e e e — 3 JE T e - = e R e Wi < ik . el A TS =3 CURB EOF. g%g NEW JERSEY LICENSE No. 47863
> Wvesmoaiy. T T R =888/ — =& -5 S g T
L T CONC. I /' ' l": \_ ““PROP. (4) 20,000 GALLON ng I s TIL/ LIMIT OF CURB T.B.R SWL. NEW YORK LICENSE No. 092942
CURB 1 SHL S PROP. RELOCATED e A SOUTHBOUND TRAFFIC PROP. RELOCATHH UTILITY B. 2 al CONNECTICUT LICENSE No. 30024
B S SHL 0 : ~PROP. RELOCATED MONITORING WELL S el b POLENA &T0PRING: X EIoNE 3 PENNSYLVANIA LICENSE No. 76746
N o Lo L
WO TRACTOR PROP. DEPRESSED < R UWTIg.IIETY pRETVieUY DAWL CONC.MAT DANL oy s S s m mEm N N EEE N N NS N N/EES N N NS NN BN NN BN RS N 7 ﬂ%gﬁh
R-2 ZONE TRALERS" gkis A QL ¥O S . ' s N EEE N N BN N NS N N EEE N N NN NN SN R S 4 Emm m N WSS N N S E N HES N N B N N BNN N § BSN 5 N ESm 2 R == R T seNE (" SHEET TITLE: )
— === - u z NS
SEm = N EESm B N NS E N IEE BN B BEm B § BEE N R Emoy N _PRO-P T;ENCH = / — s % D APPROX. LOCATION OF SAWCUT PROP. INTERNALLY g[ojgg SyL v SYL S S
y LIMIT OF CURB (TB.R.) ; SWL. ILLUMINATED 'EXIT' SIGN (3 SF) — S /
C-1ZONE 7 DRAIN © s 4 LINE AND PAVEMENT REPAIR 2 e SR £0G EOP SITE
- o / g I: e  STRIP, AS REQUIRED (TYP.) e — Seac o OL = =S J
5 R N & SYL. CONC_CURE e g 2
e—p— B i b L e ————— CURB
. O e r[/ GRASS MEDIAN LAY@UT
e \ ; Y. PLAN
&
[
s N TS H ROUTE 130 THIS PLAN TO BE UTILIZED FOR
PROP. RELOCATED (REFER TO TRAFFIC PLANS) o ) o8I0 ° SITE LAYOUT PURPOSES ONLY
OVERHEAD WIRE (TYP,) SHEET NUMBER:
o LIMIT OF CURB (T.B.R) (PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY- WIDTH UNKNOWN) @)
PROP. STRIPING 30 0 15 30 60 120
(DIVIDED ASPHALT HIGHWAY) E X H}[B}[‘ | ‘ = |
(A.K.A. GEORGES ROAD) g \ OF 7 y
* 2 PREPARED BY: KK
» GRAPHIC SCALE 1INCH= 30FEET (




